GW KAFFBB.GM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.7 | 2024-09-09
GW KAFFBB.GM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.7 | 2024-09-09
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 300 mA
ΦV
GW KAFFBB.GM-D1-27A2D2 2700 K 1137 ... 1257 lm Q65113A7103
GW KAFFBB.GM-D2-30A2D2 3000 K 1199 ... 1325 lm Q65113A7102
GW KAFFBB.GM-D3-35A2D2 3500 K 1261 ... 1393 lm Q65113A7101
GW KAFFBB.GM-D4-40A2D2 4000 K 1314 ... 1452 lm Q65113A7100
GW KAFFBB.GM-D13-50A2D2 5000 K 1340 ... 1490 lm Q65113A9300
GW KAFFBB.GM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.7 | 2024-09-09
Maximum Ratings